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SFP-20A
Artikelnummer: 209182

Abb. ähnlich

SFP Modul, 100FX, 1310nm, SM, 1 Faser, LC
Stecker, 60km, MSA konform

Hauptmerkmale

Spezifikationen

Gerätetyp SFP-Modul
Glasfaser Steckverbinder LC
Übertragungsmedium Glasfaser
Ports 1x 100Base-FX
Betriebsmodus Single Mode
Anzahl Fasern 1
Wellenlänge 1310nm
Reichweite 60 km
Temperaturbereich (Betrieb) -40°C ~ +75°C
Hersteller-Nummer SFP-20A
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Ihr Ansprechpartner

c-tac GmbH & Co.KG
Am Siel 4
21423 Winsen/Luhe
DE
Tel: 04171-669565
E-Mail: info@c-tac.com
Web: ww.c-tac.com
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